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 Clasificación  : XXV GRAN CURSA CICLISTA LES CORTS  HOMENATGE A JAUME MIR            
 
 Fecha          : 13/05/12 
 Distancia      :  90     Kms - Promed     :  41.06   Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                     Vts    Pts 
 -------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------ 
   1     104 MIGUEL,ANTONIO       ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                    0      16 
   2      32 FERNANDEZ,Airan      ELITE  MOPESA                         0      11 
   3     101 MULLER,MAURICIO WALD ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                    1      22 
   4      36 PRADES,Eduard        ELITE  MOPESA                         1      18 
   5     128 VALLEJO,KEPA         ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC        1       8 
   6     127 DURAN,ARKAITZ        ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC        1       5 
   7      34 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                         1       5 
   8       4 CERVANTES,JORDI      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        1       4 
   9     169 OLMEDO,Salvador      SUB23  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       3 
  10       6 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        1       2 
  11     170 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       2 
  12     175 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       1 
  13      88 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                    1       1 
  14     103 ZURITA,Francesc      SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A                    1       0 
  15     174 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       0 
  16      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  GALLASTEGU I                    1       0 
  17     134 RIEROLA,SERGI        SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM      1       0 
  18      44 DALMAU,DAVID         SUB23  MOPESA                         1       0 
  19     123 ESCOLANO,Oriol       ELITE  LATORRE-PL APL                  1       0 
  20      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.         1       0 
  21      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  MOPESA                         1       0 
  22     102 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                    1       0 
  23       5 GONZALO,EDUARDO      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        1       0 
  24      13 SANCHO,JONAS         SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        1       0 
  25      31 ITURAT,Victor        ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC        1       0 
  26      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                         1       0 
  27     197 GARCIA,Jose Javier   ELITE  53 X 13  C .D.C.C.              1       0 
  28     133 VALLS,Adrià          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                    1       0 
  29     172 GRAIT,Ivan           ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       0 
  30      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM      1       0 
  31      21 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM      1       0 
  32      75 HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB23  ELECTROIZA S C C                1       0 
  33     195 TORRES,Sergio        SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                    1       0 
  34      70 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE                   1       0 
  35     114 FANDIÑO,ARNAU        ELITE  CASTELLDEF ELS  CLUB CICLI      1       0 
  36      85 CAÑELLAS,Bernat      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                    1       0 
  37      58 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA         1       0 
  38     173 MASFERRER,Jordi      ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      1       0 
  39      46 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB23  MOPESA                         1       0 
  40     124 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                    1       0 
  41      33 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  MOPESA                         1       0 
  42     171 GONZALEZ,Luis        ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI      2       0 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 42 
 
 Clasificación de : ELITES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     104 MIGUEL,ANTONIO       ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                     0      16 
   2      32 FERNANDEZ,Airan      ELITE  MOPESA                          0      11 
   3     101 MULLER,MAURICIO WALD ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                     1      22 
   4      36 PRADES,Eduard        ELITE  MOPESA                          1      18 
   5     128 VALLEJO,KEPA         ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC         1       8 
   6     127 DURAN,ARKAITZ        ELITE  AZYSA TELC O´M CONOR WRC         1       5 
   7      34 VILANOVA,Marc        ELITE  MOPESA                          1       5 
   8       4 CERVANTES,JORDI      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         1       4 
   9     170 GONZALEZ,Juan De Dio ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       2 
  10     175 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       1 
  11     174 GONZALEZ,José Antoni ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       0 
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  12     123 ESCOLANO,Oriol       ELITE  LATORRE-PL APL                   1       0 
  13     102 SOLANO,Pere          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                     1       0 
  14       5 GONZALO,EDUARDO      ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         1       0 
  15      31 ITURAT,Victor        ELITE  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         1       0 
  16     197 GARCIA,Jose Javier   ELITE  53 X 13  C .D.C.C.               1       0 
  17     133 VALLS,Adrià          ELITE  UPV-BANCAJ A                     1       0 
  18     172 GRAIT,Ivan           ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       0 
  19      21 CODINACH,Josep       ELITE  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM       1       0 
  20      70 CHERINO,Miguel Angel ELITE  BICIS ESTE VE                    1       0 
  21     114 FANDIÑO,ARNAU        ELITE  CASTELLDEF ELS  CLUB CICLI       1       0 
  22      85 CAÑELLAS,Bernat      ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                     1       0 
  23      58 OLIVELLA,Jorge       ELITE  RATPENAT C LUB CICLISTA          1       0 
  24     173 MASFERRER,Jordi      ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       0 
  25     124 MASEGU,Isaac         ELITE  CONTROLPAC K                     1       0 
  26      33 GIRONES,Francesc     ELITE  MOPESA                          1       0 
  27     171 GONZALEZ,Luis        ELITE  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       2       0 
 
 Clasificación de : SUB-23 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     169 OLMEDO,Salvador      SUB23  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       1       3 
   2       6 LOPEZ,ALEJANDRO      SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         1       2 
   3      88 VILA,JAN FRANCESC    SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                     1       1 
   4     103 ZURITA,Francesc      SUB23  UPV-BANCAJ A                     1       0 
   5      80 ANEAS,David          SUB23  GALLASTEGU I                     1       0 
   6     134 RIEROLA,SERGI        SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM       1       0 
   7      44 DALMAU,DAVID         SUB23  MOPESA                          1       0 
   8      50 SORIANO,Genis        SUB23  JIRA-BIRA CYCLING T.K.          1       0 
   9      41 SANCHEZ,Luis         SUB23  MOPESA                          1       0 
  10      13 SANCHO,JONAS         SUB23  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         1       0 
  11      40 BARREU,ALEJANDRO     SUB23  MOPESA                          1       0 
  12      28 MARTINEZ,MIQUEL      SUB23  CLINICAS V ITALDENT.TURISM       1       0 
  13      75 HINOJOSA,Jonatan     SUB23  ELECTROIZA S C C                 1       0 
  14     195 TORRES,Sergio        SUB23  CONTROLPAC K                     1       0 
  15      46 SOLE,ARNAU           SUB23  MOPESA                          1       0 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
    1  MOPESA                          
    2  UPV-BANCAJA                     
    3  ILERDENSE  SOCIETAT CICLI       
    4  CODIGO 34 - CKT NOVATEC         
    5  CLINICAS VITALDENT.TURISM       
    6  CONTROLPACK                     
    7  AZYSA TELCO´M CONOR WRC         
 


